CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN |
KG 300 & KG 500

25 mm Band width, Ratchet lashing, 4 m or 6 m complete

Order No. Order No.
complete complete
L=4m L=6m

CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN KG 300 AND KG 500
(25 mm Band width, Ratchet lashing, 4 m or 6 m complete)

KG 300N 300 E00011 -
KG 500N E00013 E00022

Longer lengths on request!

— RATCHET LASHING WITH
; COMPRESSION RATCHET | RG 800

25 mm band width, fixed end 0.4 m long, loose end 3.6 m long

or lashing band one-piece, 4 m or 6 m complete

Ratchet lashing RG 800 Hook type / g A, B
(25 mm band width, fixed end 0.4 m long, Final fittings Srem=nte=—— e ot | oo o
complete | complete

loose end 3.6 m long or lashing band one- two-piece Ratchet lashing LC in direct hoist, two-piece = L=4m L=6m
piece, 4 m or 6 m complete) hooks daN

RG 800A

RGBOON

E00030
E00033

E00035
E00036

120daN
120 daN

Double wire J hook
Endless (without hook)

Longer lengths on request!
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